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Villikarju cup 2021

Nimi
Ukkonen
Sikanen
Matikainen

Kirjavainen
Kinnunen
Jetsonen
Hokkanen
Matikainen

Hiltunen
Lyytinen
Nenonen

Viljakainen
Kohvakka
Ritvanen
Savolainen

Puustinen
Konttinen
Asbacka

Dahlgvist
Kuosmanen
Kroger

Etunimi
Marko
Marko
Janne

Mikko
Heikki
Markku
Matti
Petri

Juha
Tapani
Pekka

Hannu
Pertti
Terho
Kai

Matti
Pauli
Jorma

Seppo
Otto
Jouni

seura  yhteensa 1.kierros 2. kierros 3.kierros 4.kierros 5.kierros 6.kierros

KAMS 1114 552 562 0 0 0 0
KAMS 1018 532 486 0 0 0 0
KAMS 466 0 466 0 0 0 0
PiekSA 713 354 359 0 0 0 0
KAMS 681 344 337 0 0 0 0
KAMS 372 0 372 0 0 0 0
KAMS 365 0 365 0 0 0 0
KAMS 338 0 338 0 0 0 0
KAMS 606 314 292 0 0

KAMS 520 222 298 0 0 0 0
KAMS 311 311 0 0 0

KAMS 661 317 344 0 0 0 0
PiekSA 660 328 332 0 0 0 0
PiekSA 637 305 332 0 0 0 0
PiekSA 626 300 326 0 0 0 0
KAMS 536 249 287 0 0

KAMS 528 269 259 0 0 0 0
MA 307 0 307 0 0 0 0
KAMS 618 294 324 0 0 0 0
KAMS 548 272 276 0 0 0 0
KAMS 539 269 270 0 0 0 0
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Hirvi cup 20 Is

Nimi

Ukkonen
Jetsonen

Kirjavainen
Kinnunen
Hokkanen
Matikainen

Lyytinen
Neonen

Kohvakka
Viljakainen
Valkonen
Savolainen
Ritvanen

Puustinen
Konttinen
Asbacka

Kroger
Dahlgvist

Etunimi

Marko
Sami

Mikko
Heikki
Matti
Petri

Tapani
Pekka

Pertti
Hannu
Matti
Kai
Terho

Matti
Pauli
Jorma

Jouni
Seppo

Kuosmanen Otto

seura

KAMS
KAMS

PiekSA
KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

KAMS
KAMS

PiekSA
KAMS
SS
PiekSA
PiekSA

KAMS
KAMS
MA

KAMS
KAMS
KAMS

353
179

338
332
178
171

290
136

344
339
321
305
139

295
229
170

304
272
268

1.kierros 2. kierros 3.kierros 4.kierros 5.kierros

177
0

163
169

151
136

167
166
155
150

140
100

154
134
135

176
179

175
163
178
171

139

177
173
166
155
139

155
129
170

150
138
133
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